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L Results

isiona

Prov

PERMIT NO 202999
No. Pos.

152
166
144
167
162
155
171
151
161
145
147
142
163
165
148
146
158
150
157
143
160
156
153

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

10

1

Ret Sections Marks Time Total

Class

Bike

Name
1 Sam Yeomans

11
17
29
30

11
17
29
30

40

Route 1 Exp

Vertigo

40

Route 1 Exp

Vertigo
Beta

2 Richard Sadler
3 Cameron Brice
4 Dan Thorpe
5 Jack Stones
6 Elliott Laws
7 Ryan Brown

40

Route 1 Exp

40

Route 1 Exp

Gas Gas
Vertigo

33
35

33
35

40

Route 1 Exp

40

Route 1 Exp

Scorpa
Beta

36
40

36
40

40

Route 1 Exp

40

Route 1 Exp

Honda
Scorpa
Beta

8 Callum Williamson

9 Chris Alford

42
48

42

40

Route 1 Exp

48

40

Route 1 Exp

10 Joseph Collins
11 Adam Milner

55
56
57
58
66
66
67
70
79
97

55
56
57
58
66
66
67
70
79
97

40

Route 1 Exp

Montesa
Scorpa

40

Route 1 Exp

12 Tom Swindlehurst

40

Route 1 Exp

Vertigo
Beta

13 Thomas Middleton
14 Joshua Brown

15 Joe Snelling

16 Joe Spivey

40

Route 1 Exp

40

Route 1 Exp

Gas Gas
TRRS
Beta

40

Route 1 Exp

40

Route 1 Exp

17 Callum Fowler

40

Route 1 Exp

Gas Gas
Beta

18 Wilf Shuttleworth
19 Jamie Rowntree
20 Patrick Wardle
21 Richard Fraser

40

Route 1 Exp

40

Route 1 Exp

Gas Gas
Sherco

98
109 3

98
109

40

Route 1 Exp

5

0

40

GasGas Route 1Exp

Beta

22 Harry Mugridge

23 Kurt Brain

Dns

Route 1 Exp

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

Route 2CM

Fantic

1 Ben Butterworth
2 Thomas Fraser
3 Tom Rennison

43

10
18
18
18
23
23
25

10
18
18
18
23
23
25
28
36
37
41

Route 2CM

Vertigo
Beta

86

Route 2CM

24
65
59
51

Route 2CM

Gas Gas
Gas Gas

Beta

4 Samuel Atherton
5 James Cameron
6 Alistair Dalton

Route 2CM
Route 2CM

Route 2CM
Route 2CM

Gas Gas
Vertigo

7 Jamie Jackson
8 Peter Sharp

81

80
122

28

Route 2CM
Route 2CM

Vertigo
TRS

9 Stephen Bennett
10 Richard Fawcett
11 David Coulson
12 Jamie Sharp

36

31

37
41

Route 2CM
Route 2CM

Beta

76
82

Beta

41

41

Route 2CM
Route 2CM

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Vertigo

13 William Peacock
14 Andrew Allan

60
140

43
44
49
50

43

44
49

Route 2CM
Route 2CM

15 Christopher Priestman

16 Jack Stiles

78
54
44
50
32
66
85

Gas Gas
Beta
TRS

50
51

Route 2CM
Route 2CM

17 Jacob Joyce

51

18 James Langstaff

19 Jack Ancell

51

51

Route 2CM
Route 2CM

Montesa

51

51

Gas Gas
Montesa
Beta

20 Daniel Tuley
21 Jason Ayre

51

51

Route 2CM

52
53

Route 2CM 52

22 Declan Bell-Sutton
23 Fraser Proudlock
24 Mark Coulson

19
26
75
33
46

53
55
56
56
57
58
60

Route 2CM

Vertigo
Beta

55
56

Route 2CM

Route 2CM

Gas Gas

25 Christopher Barnett
26 Paul Hayward

56
57

Electric Mo Route 2 CM

Montesa
Sherco

Route 2CM

27 Reece Morewood
28 Miles Carruthers
29 Adam Roulstone
30 Thomas Hudson

30 Liam Smith

5
107

58
60

Route 2CM

Route 2CM

57
30
42

63
63
63
64
66
74
74

63
63
63
64
66
74
74

Route 2CM

Beta

Route 2CM

Gas Gas
Beta
TRS

Route 2CM

32 Luke Standring

33 Marty Hill

6
64
49

Route 2CM

Route 2CM

Gas Gas
TRS

34 Russell Dodds

Route 2CM

35 Benjamin Handley
36 Louise Alford

29
63

Route 2CM

Gas Gas
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74
75

74
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
80

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
36

Route 2CM

Beta
TRS

37 Scott Lambert

172

Route 2CM

38 Sam Adamson

83
84
25

75

Route 2CM

Beta

39 Campbell Seedhouse

40 Alfie Royle

76
76
76
77
77
77
77
78

Route 2CM

Montesa
Beta

Route 2CM

41 James Richardson

42 Michael Raw

79
56
34
35
137

Route 2CM

Vertigo
TRS

Route 2CM

43 Matthew Handley
44 Dylan Scholes

Route 2CM

Beta

Route 2CM

Gas Gas

TRS
TRS

45 Amelia Mayhew
46 James Brown

Route 2CM

21

Route 2CM

47 Jamie Meggitt

67
74

80
80
87

Route 2CM

Beta
TRS

48 Thomas Lonsdale
49 Lewis Harrison

80

Route 2CM

15
22
41

Vertigo Route 2CM 87

50 Chester Corney
51 Gavin Houson

91

91

Route 2CM

Vertigo

93
94
96
99
108 0

93
94

96

Route 2CM

Scorpa
Beta

52 Elliott Mortimer
53 Jack Colley
54 Mike Dyson
55 Lewis Grey

77
53
164

Route 2CM

Route 2 CM

Gas Gas
Vertigo
Beta

99
108
110
119
131
137
160

Route 2CM

39
37

0
2
2

0
0
0

Route 2CM

56 Stephen Brown
57 Jack Mac

110 3

Route 2CM

Gas Gas
TRS

36
68

119 3
131

Route 2 CM

58 Lucy Ayrton

Route 2CM

Montesa

59 Samuel Lightowler
60 Gary Wintersgill

18
20
38
55
58

3
5

137 0

0
0

Route 2CM

Montesa
Vertigo

160 3

Route 2CM

61 Spencer Bilbrough
62 Joseph Harker

89
45

89
45

Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns

Route 2 CM

Gas Gas
Vertigo

17
17
16
12
11

Route 2CM

63 Michael Wilson

59
49
28
44

59
49

GasGas Route2CM

Vertigo

64 Charlie Nicholson

4
12
47

Route 2CM

65 Andrew Nicholson
66 samuel smith
67 Chris Lees

28
44

Route 2CM

Scorpa

Route 2CM

Montesa

40

Route 2CM

Gas Gas
Beta

68 Danny Laz

3
10
11
13
28
72

Route 2CM

68 Christopher Lambert

68 Tim Woodhead
68 Philip Scott

Route 2CM

Vertigo

Route 2CM

Vertigo
Beta

Route 2CM

68 Sam Metcalfe
68 Joel Hazlett

Route 2CM

Beta

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40

Beta

1 Richard Gaskell
2 Gavin Black

92
106
123

13
16
19
20

13
16
19
20

Sherco

Scorpa

3 Andrew Payne
4 Ben Skinner

Vertigo
TRRS
TRS

96
114
108

5 Darren Wasley
6 Neil Wright

25

25
27
28
28
29
30

27
28

28

Montesa

7 Graham Tales

69
104
133
141
124
135
101
131
128
134

Montesa

8 Simon Hiscock
9 Tony Buckley
10 Darren Gill

Gas Gas
Vertigo
TRS

29
30

11 Andrew Tales
12 Gary Pears

30

30

Scorpa

36
38

36
38
39
40

Montesa
Beta

13 Paul Nicholson

14 Colin Chapman
15 Robert Bratley

39
40

Sherco

Sherco
TRS

16 Adrian Harrison
17 lan Hopley

41

41

93
109

41

41

Vertigo

18 Brian Francis

45

45

Vertigo

19 Warren Hazlett
20 lan Payne

71
119
105
130
116
136

53
54

53

Gas Gas
TRS

54
58
59
62

21 Thomas Bennett
22 Barry Chapman

23 Mark Gaskin

58
59
62

Beta

Beta

Gas Gas

24 Scott Mayhew
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73
138
117
129
126
121

61
125
173

91
110

98
120

89
113

27

95

87

70

94

99
111
132

97
100
102
103
112

169

25 Gavin Hazlett

26 Kevin Chapman
27 Paul Haigh

28 Stephen Cornforth
29 Andrew Keel

30 John Bennett

31 Tony Wild

32 Adam Race

33 Christian Russell
34 Robert Hughes

35 Graham Illingworth
36 Jim Hudson

37 Ernest Byrne

38 Martin Beardsell
39 Glynn Boughton
40 David Watson

41 Gavin Elliott

42 Martin Jackson
43 Andrew Fitzsimmons
44 Steven Biggins

45 Kyle Deswert

46 Austin Gregg

47 Neil Gaunt

48 Graham Marfleet
48 Richard Welford
48 James Iball

48 Paul Bennett

48 Jonathan Lee

1 Sam Lambert

Beta
Gas Gas
Vertigo
Vertigo
Beta
Beta
Beta
Vertigo
Montesa
TRSR
Vertigo
Beta
Beta
Sherco
TRS
Yamaha
Beta
Beta
Beta
Beta
Beta
Montesa
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
TRS
Scorpa
Beta

Beta

Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40
Route 2 Over 40

Route 5 N/C

Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
36
32
21
18
18
18
17

O O O O o O N
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65
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75
79
81
84
84
93
94
98
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65
63
39
42
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50
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16
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